

City of Waverly Building Permit Report

New Residential Single Family

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
August	1	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 2,738.92		1	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 2,738.92
September	1	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 1,188.17		2	\$ 945,000.00	\$ 3,927.09
October	0	\$ -	\$ -		2	\$ 945,000.00	\$ 3,927.09
November	1	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 1,607.92		3	\$ 1,305,000.00	\$ 5,535.01
December	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 1,305,000.00	\$ 5,535.01
January	6	\$ 1,066,956.00	\$ 5,727.42		9	\$ 2,371,956.00	\$ 11,262.43
February	0	\$ -	\$ -		9	\$ 2,371,956.00	\$ 11,262.43
March	4	\$ 755,998.00	\$ 3,942.38		13	\$ 3,127,954.00	\$ 15,204.81
April	0	\$ -	\$ -		13	\$ 3,127,954.00	\$ 15,204.81
May	2	\$ 710,000.00	\$ 3,179.34		15	\$ 3,837,954.00	\$ 18,384.15
June	1	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 2,196.42		16	\$ 4,362,954.00	\$ 20,580.57

New Residential Duplexes

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
August	2	\$ 635,000.00	\$ 2,537.42		2	\$ 635,000.00	\$ 2,537.42
September	0	\$ -	\$ -		2	\$ 635,000.00	\$ 2,537.42
October	2	\$ 742,000.00	\$ 2,869.12		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
November	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
December	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
January	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
February	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
March	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
April	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
May	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54
June	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 1,377,000.00	\$ 5,406.54

25-26
Fiscal Year

New Residential Multi-Family

	MONTHLY			# Units	CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
August	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
September	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
October	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
November	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
December	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
January	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
February	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
March	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
April	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
May	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
June	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -

New Non-Residential

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
August	0	\$ -	\$ -		0	\$ -	\$ -
September	2	\$ 9,328,800.00	\$ 6,115.38		2	\$ 9,328,800.00	\$ 6,115.38
October	1	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 8,563.38		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
November	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
December	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
January	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
February	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
March	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
April	0	\$ -	\$ -		3	\$ 11,328,800.00	\$ 14,678.76
May	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 658.92		4	\$ 11,428,800.00	\$ 15,337.68
June	0	\$ -	\$ -		4	\$ 11,428,800.00	\$ 15,337.68

25-26
Fiscal Year

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	3	\$ 330,616.00	\$ 1,937.45		3	\$ 330,616.00	\$ 1,937.45
August	2	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 593.57		5	\$ 410,616.00	\$ 2,531.02
September	2	\$ 184,500.00	\$ 1,029.60		7	\$ 595,116.00	\$ 3,560.62
October	1	\$ 70,233.00	\$ 526.10		8	\$ 665,349.00	\$ 4,086.72
November	2	\$ 463,477.00	\$ 2,871.78		10	\$ 1,128,826.00	\$ 6,958.50
December	1	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 688.12		11	\$ 1,236,826.00	\$ 7,646.62
January	5	\$ 103,092.00	\$ 814.26		16	\$ 1,339,918.00	\$ 8,460.88
February	4	\$ 3,177,757.00	\$ 12,884.75		20	\$ 4,517,675.00	\$ 21,345.63
March	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 26.25		21	\$ 4,517,775.00	\$ 21,371.88
April	3	\$ 210,666.00	\$ 1,477.56		24	\$ 4,728,441.00	\$ 22,849.44
May	3	\$ 798,142.00	\$ 4,856.04		27	\$ 5,526,583.00	\$ 27,705.48
June	2	\$ 51,025.00	\$ 544.96		29	\$ 5,577,608.00	\$ 28,250.44

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	1	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 422.20		1	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 422.20
August	0	\$ -	\$ -		1	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 422.20
September	3	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 102.30		4	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 524.50
October	2	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 724.62		6	\$ 164,750.00	\$ 1,249.12
November	0	\$ -	\$ -		6	\$ 164,750.00	\$ 1,249.12
December	0	\$ -	\$ -		6	\$ 164,750.00	\$ 1,249.12
January	0	\$ -	\$ -		6	\$ 164,750.00	\$ 1,249.12
February	1	\$ 22,364.00	\$ 247.74		7	\$ 187,114.00	\$ 1,496.86
March	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 265.92		8	\$ 212,114.00	\$ 1,762.78
April	3	\$ 34,460.00	\$ 443.25		11	\$ 246,574.00	\$ 2,206.03
May	5	\$ 70,495.00	\$ 817.47		16	\$ 317,069.00	\$ 3,023.50
June	2	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 421.73		18	\$ 355,569.00	\$ 3,445.23

25-26
Fiscal Year

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

	MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value		No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
July	122	\$ 1,980,207.00	\$ 22,455.19		122	\$ 1,980,207.00	\$ 22,455.19
August	63	\$ 1,510,226.00	\$ 14,573.03		185	\$ 3,490,433.00	\$ 37,028.22
September	73	\$ 1,235,477.00	\$ 13,243.96		258	\$ 4,725,910.00	\$ 50,272.18
October	66	\$ 1,327,943.00	\$ 14,048.65		324	\$ 6,053,853.00	\$ 64,320.83
November	22	\$ 425,255.00	\$ 4,483.66		346	\$ 6,479,108.00	\$ 68,804.49
December	4	\$ 72,566.00	\$ 827.34		350	\$ 6,551,674.00	\$ 69,631.83
January	11	\$ 233,620.00	\$ 2,444.58		361	\$ 6,785,294.00	\$ 72,076.41
February	18	\$ 315,687.00	\$ 3,326.40		379	\$ 7,100,981.00	\$ 75,402.81
March	16	\$ 252,452.00	\$ 2,860.21		395	\$ 7,353,433.00	\$ 78,263.02
April	38	\$ 703,901.00	\$ 7,664.84		433	\$ 8,057,334.00	\$ 85,927.86
May	18	\$ 231,601.00	\$ 2,732.41		451	\$ 8,288,935.00	\$ 88,660.27
June	25	\$ 609,012.00	\$ 4,191.09		476	\$ 8,897,947.00	\$ 92,851.36

Electrical

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July	6	\$ 733.26		6	\$ 733.26
August	8	\$ 592.50		14	\$ 1,325.76
September	9	\$ 1,213.62		23	\$ 2,539.38
October	13	\$ 1,032.82		36	\$ 3,572.20
November	5	\$ 336.30		41	\$ 3,908.50
December	4	\$ 224.75		45	\$ 4,133.25
January	13	\$ 2,066.08		58	\$ 6,199.33
February	6	\$ 477.95		64	\$ 6,677.28
March	6	\$ 894.20		70	\$ 7,571.48
April	8	\$ 468.30		78	\$ 8,039.78
May	10	\$ 794.05		88	\$ 8,833.83
June	7	\$ 502.80		95	\$ 9,336.63

25-26
Fiscal Year

Plumbing and Mechanical

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
		No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July	16		\$ 775.20		16	\$ 775.20
August	16		\$ 1,266.60		32	\$ 2,041.80
September	24		\$ 1,608.20		56	\$ 3,650.00
October	14		\$ 1,070.90		70	\$ 4,720.90
November	9		\$ 299.90		79	\$ 5,020.80
December	12		\$ 449.90		91	\$ 5,470.70
January	28		\$ 1,864.60		119	\$ 7,335.30
February	15		\$ 781.35		134	\$ 8,116.65
March	22		\$ 1,419.00		156	\$ 9,535.65
April	11		\$ 467.25		167	\$ 10,002.90
May	15		\$ 1,094.85		182	\$ 11,097.75
June	18		\$ 940.10		200	\$ 12,037.85

25-26
Fiscal Year

Parking Lot - No longer tracking as of April 2024

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July		\$ -		0	\$ -
August		\$ -		0	\$ -
September		\$ -		0	\$ -
October		\$ -		0	\$ -
November		\$ -		0	\$ -
December		\$ -		0	\$ -
January		\$ -		0	\$ -
February		\$ -		0	\$ -
March		\$ -		0	\$ -
April		\$ -		0	\$ -
May		\$ -		0	\$ -
June		\$ -		0	\$ -

Moving - No longer tracking as of April 2024

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July		\$ -		0	\$ -
August		\$ -		0	\$ -
September		\$ -		0	\$ -
October		\$ -		0	\$ -
November		\$ -		0	\$ -
December		\$ -		0	\$ -
January		\$ -		0	\$ -
February		\$ -		0	\$ -
March		\$ -		0	\$ -
April		\$ -		0	\$ -
May		\$ -		0	\$ -
June		\$ -		0	\$ -

25-26
Fiscal Year

Demolition - no longer tracking as of April 2024

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July		\$ -		0	\$ -
August		\$ -		0	\$ -
September		\$ -		0	\$ -
October		\$ -		0	\$ -
November		\$ -		0	\$ -
December		\$ -		0	\$ -
January		\$ -		0	\$ -
February		\$ -		0	\$ -
March		\$ -		0	\$ -
April		\$ -		0	\$ -
May		\$ -		0	\$ -
June		\$ -		0	\$ -

Sidewalk and Driveway - no longer tracking as of April 2024

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Permit Value		No. Issued	Permit Value
July		\$ -		0	\$ -
August		\$ -		0	\$ -
September		\$ -		0	\$ -
October		\$ -		0	\$ -
November		\$ -		0	\$ -
December		\$ -		0	\$ -
January		\$ -		0	\$ -
February		\$ -		0	\$ -
March		\$ -		0	\$ -
April		\$ -		0	\$ -
May		\$ -		0	\$ -
June		\$ -		0	\$ -

	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
TOTAL - All Permits	842	\$ 31,999,878.00	\$ 187,246.30